UNDER 12 - GIRONE B - TERMINATO

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
POLISPORTIVA SAN QUIRICO

CERRETESE PALLAVOLO

VOLLEY CLUB SESTESE -
LIBERI E FORTI

ASD PALLAVOLO
FUCECCHIO

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO
JUNIOR UNIONVOLLEY

SANCAT VOLLEY JUNIOR

PT

27
24
20
8
7
4

risultati della 6° giornata

07/12/2025 09:30
PALESTRA S.E. DON MILANI -
PIAZZA CARLO DOLCI - FIRENZE

07/12/2025 11:30
PALESTRA LICEO GRAMSCI A
SX - VIA DEL MEZZETTA -

25/01/2026 15:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI SNC -

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \%
10 9
10 8
10 7
10 3
10 3
10 0

POLISPORTIVA SAN QUIRICO

SANCAT VOLLEY JUNIOR

CERRETESE PALLAVOLO

10

SV
27

24

20

3-0

25-17 25-21 25-23

1-2

21-25 25-14 11-25

2-1

18-25 25-8 25-5

SP

10

22

23

26

Qs

9,000

4,000

2,000

0,364

0,304

0,154

PF

735

722

687

472

509

483

PS

467

495

544

690

701

711

QP
1,574

1,459

1,263

0,684

0,726

0,679

VOLLEY CLUB SESTESE - LIBERI E FORTI

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO JUNIOR

UNIONVOLLEY

ASD PALLAVOLO FUCECCHIO
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